Release Form and Credit Card Form



info@floridastarball.com 877-257-9990

All spectators, competitors, officials, and guests who attend this competition are subject to the official rules set out by Florida Star Ball Championships and the National Dance Council of America, Inc. and by participating in this event automatically become obligated to adhere to them. No responsibility for loss or theft of articles left in changing rooms, ballrooms, or hotel rooms can be accepted by the Organizers or by the National Dance Council of America, Inc. Neither can they be held liable for injury sustained by persons attending this event. Everyone attending does so at his or her own risk. The submission of this form expressly and irrevocably waives any claim(s) arising from all loss or injury incurred at this event. No videotaping or filming will be allowed. A professional video company will be present at the competition to video your performance. Everyone who attends Florida Star Ball has by doing so consented to the use and release of any video, pictures or names in connection with the promotion of Florida Star Ball competitions. Any participant having an objection to being taped or to the possibility of being seen on television or videotape should notify us thirty days prior to the competition. Florida Star Ball follows all CDC guidelines to maintain a safe and healthy environment. Accordingly, everyone attending Florida Star Ball is doing so at their own risk and agrees Florida Star Ball and M&J Dance Productions LLC are not responsible for any adverse health issues from Covid 19 for anyone who attended or participated in this event.

Contact the Florida Star Ball office should you have any questions. Please sign below and return form. Phone: 877-297-9990 Email: entriea@floridastarball.com Address: P.O. Box 1155, Clayton, DE 19938

ivame	ivame
Гуре: С	ard Number:
Name on Card:	
Billing Address:	
City/St/Zip:	
Expiration Date:	
Amount to Charge: \$ Si	gnature:

Florida Star Ball c/o 229 Plank Road Beach Lake, PA 18405 Phone: 877-257-9990

Email: entries@floridastarball.com

www.floridastarball.com